08-03-2004

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

1-31-92	T			Patent and Trademark	Jffice	
Ta Aba Usasas bla Commissi	10'	280	14648 attached origina	l documents or copy t	hereof.	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents ε I U2 1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):				
White & Case		Name: White & Case LLP				
						☐ Individuals ☐ Association x General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State - ☐ Other
	Street Address: 1155 Avenue of the Americas City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10036					
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes x No			Individual(s) citizenship		an s	
3 Nature of conveyance:		╗	Association		***	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Interest Change of Name ☐ Other Certificate of Registration as a Limited Liability Partnership			General Partnership Limited Partnership			
			Corporation-			
			Other Limited Liability Part	nership 💍	<u></u>	
		m va g				
Execution Date: January 1, 1998		Tro	Trademark Registration No.(s)			
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):		1 1 1 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3				
A. Trademark Application No.(s)			2224035	Ç.	or and the second	
	A LUCCIO I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		l? □ Yes x No	€ °	San (C)	
5. Name and address of party to who	Additional numbers att	6.		ns and registration		
Name and address of party to who document should be mailed:	The correspondence concerning	"	involved		1	
Name: Meredith Schorr						
Internal Address: <u>c/o White & Case LLP</u>		7.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00			
			x Enclosed	ed to donosit aggount		
Street Address: 1155 Avenue of the Americas City: New York State: NY ZIP: 10036		8	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account B. Deposit account number: 23-1705 (in event of deficiency)			
		0.				
			(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)			
	DO NOT US	SE TH				
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and	holiaf the foregoing information	ie true	and correct andways attache	ed copy is a true copy	of the original	
document.	Delier, the rolegoing internation	1000		=-1	aliv	
Meredith Schorr	/_/\\	U	ath una	M = II	77101	
Name of Person Sign	ning		Signature		Date	
			otal number of page	es comprising cover sl	leet:	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)					···········	
	Do not det		•			
Mail documents to be recorded v	with required cover sheet info	rmati	on to:			
Mail Stop Assid	gnment Recordation Services					
Director of US	Patent and Trademark Office					
PO Box 1450	22212 1450					
Alexandria, VA						
Public burden reporting for this	sample cover sheet is esting	nated	to average about 30 mi	nutes per documer	it to be recorded,	
including time for reviewing the Send comments regarding this	document and gathering the	data Pater	needed, and completing a at and Trademark Office	na reviewing the sa Office of Informati	mple cover sneet. on Systems, PK2-	
1000C, Washington, D.C. 202	31, and to the Office of Ma	nage	ment and Budget, Paperv	vork Reduction Pro	ject (0651-0011),	
Washington, D.C. 20503.	1					
NA /02/2004 FUNDER 00000067 2224035						

01 FC:8521

40.00 OP

5/5/2003 11:3, AM (2K) NEWYORK 4203103 mgs-recordation/prmcoversheetonelawfirmaroundtheworld



Certificate of Registration of

White & Case LLP

Under Section 121-1500(a) of the Partnership Law

FIRST:

The name of the registered limited liability partnership is:

White & Case LLP

SECOND:

The address of the principal office of the partnership without limited partners is:

1155 Avenue of the Americas New York, New York 10036

THIRD: The profession(s) to be practiced by such partnership without limited partners is:

Law

and such partnership without limited partners is eligible to register as a "registered limited liability partnership" pursuant to 121-1500(a) of the Partnership Law.

FOURTH: The Secretary of State* is designated as agent of the registered limited liability partnership upon whom process against it may be served. The post office address within or without this state to which the department of state shall mail a copy of any process served against it is:

> 1155 Avenue of the Americas New York, New York 10036

(Optional) The name and street address within this state of the registered agent of the registered limited liability partnership upon whom and at which process against the registered limited liability partnership can be served against is:

JoAnn DiSanti

c/o White & Case

1155 Avenue of the Americas, New York, N.Y.

SIXTH:

The future effective date, if the registration is not to be effective upon filing, is:

January 1, 1998

SEVENTH: The partnership without limited partners is filing a registration for status as a registered limited liability partnership.

If all or specified partners are to be liable in their capacity as partners for all or specified debts, EIGHTH: obligations, or liabilities of the registered limited liability partnership as authorized pursuant to Section 26(d) of the Partnership Law, a statement that all or specified partners are so liable.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this certificate has been subscribed on

by the undersigned who affirms that the statements made herein are true under the penalties of perjury.

Michael S. Shuster Administration

White & Case

1155 Avenue of the Americas Mari Varle Now Vork

The registration shall be executed by one or more partners of the partnership without limited partners.

- * Although the relevant provision of Section 121-1500(a) refers to the "department of state" as agent for service, the actual party for service within the department is the Secretary of State, and the form reflects this. It is expected that the statutory provision will be amended to reflect this.
 - (1) The future effective date may not exceed 60 days from the date of filing and must be a date certain.
 - (2) The registration may include any other matters the partnership without limited partners determines.

Certificate of Registration

of White & Case LLP

under Section 402 of the 121-1500(a) Partnership Law

Filed By:

Office and Post Office Address

White & Case 1155 Avenue of the Americas New York, New York 10036

Publisher's Note: This document is printed on 25% cotton paper. Unlike ordinary photocopy paper, this stock resists turning brittle and brown with age. Insist on genuine Blumberg forms to ensure the longevity of this important document.

The publisher maintains property rights in the layout, graphic design and typestyle of this form as well as in the company's trademarked logo and name. Reproduction of blank copies of this form without the publisher's permission is prohibited. Such unauthorized use may constitute a violation of law or of professional ethics rules. However, once a form has been filled in, photocopying is permitted.

State of New York Department of State State

I hereby certify that the annexed copy has been compared with the original document in the custody of the Secretary of State and that the same is a true copy of said original.

Witness my hand and seal of the Department of State on

DEC 1 4 1998



Special Deputy Secretary of State

Peule

DOS-1266 (5/96)

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

THE CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

OF

WHITE & CASE LLP

UNDER SECTION 121-1500(j) OF

THE PARTNERSHIP LAW

FIRST: The name of the registered limited liability partnership is: White & Case LLP.

SECOND: The date of filing of its registration statement is: December 29, 1997.

THIRD: The Certificate of Registration is hereby amended to effect one or more amendments authorized by this chapter, as follows:

Paragraph EIGHTH of the Certificate of Registration is amended to read as follows:

EIGHTH: The partners of White & Case LLP (the "Partnership") have agreed, as authorized by Section 26(d) of the Partnership Law, that they and each of them shall be personally liable for all or such part of those specific debts, obligations or liabilities of the Partnership as to which a majority of the partners shall have so agreed that the partners and each of them shall be personally liable.

Michael S. Shuster

Administrative Partner

newyork 357183 v1 [7nlx01!.DOC]

F98121000067Z

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

THE CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

OF

WHITE & CASE LLP

UNDER SECTION 121-1500(j) OF

THE PARTNERSHIP LAW

WHITE & CASE LLP 1155 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10036

STATE OF NEW YORK FILED DEC 1 0 1998 TAX \$__

981210000698

RECORDED: 07/29/2004

TRADEMARK REEL: 003018 FRAME: 0854

Relyea- 75 newyork 357183 v1 [7ntr01!.DOC]